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The Competent Authority has decided the following schedule for vacation and Breaks in Kendriya Vidyalayas for the
Academic Session 2019-20,
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1 Summer Vacation 10.05.2019(Friday) 18.06.2019 (Tuesday) 40 days
2 | Autumn break 06.10.2019 {Suniday) 15,10.2019 (Tuesday) 10 days
3 Winter break 22.12.2019 (Sunday) 10.01.2020 {Friday) 20 days
1| Summer Vacation 7702.05.2019 (Thursday) 20.06.2019 (Thursday) 50 days
2 Autumn break 06.10.2019 (Sunday) 15.10.2019 {Tuesday) 10 days
3 Winter break 23.12.2019 (Monday) 01.01.2020 (Wednesday) 10 days
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1- | Summer Vacation 11.04.2019 (Thursday) 30.03.2019 (Thursday) 50 days
Aututnn break 06.10.2019 (Bunday) 15.10.2019 (Tuesday) 10 days
3 Winter break 23.12.2019 (Monday) 01.01.2020 (Wednesday) 10 days
) 9 o v o '
1 | Summer Vacation 16.05.2019 (Thursday) _ '25.05.2_019 {Saturday) 10 days
2 1 Autumn breek 06.10.2019 (Sunday} 15.10.2019 (Tuesday) 10 days
3 | Winter break 05.12.2019 (Thursday) 23.01.2020 {Thursday) 50 days
(3!} \’ﬂ'ﬁﬁi ﬁ 'ﬂ'{é TETH~  (Very cold places)
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Kendriya Vidyalays located at Leh, Kargil and Nubra (Jammu and Kashmir)
[7 T Winter Vacation_ 1 03.12.2019 (Tuesday) i 10.02.2020 (Monday) | 70 days
%) ﬁaﬁu ﬁmm | ’ )
T St Vacation 10.03.2019 (Friday) 25.05.2019 (Wednesday) 20 days
2 | Winter break 03.12.2019 {Tuesday) 21.01.2020 (Tuesday) 50 days
@) W W Grare) |
1 | Summer Vacation 15.05.2019 (Wednesday) 29.03.2019 (Wednesday) 15 days
Autumn break 06.10.2019 (Sunday) 15,10.2019 (Tuesday) 10 days
3 | Winter break 07.12.2019 {Saturday) 20.01.2020 (Monday) 45 days

Note:«
A~ Both dates (days) are inclusive,

B- If the day of opening/day before closing Vidyalaya is a hoeliday or declared a heliday by Govt., the same will be
included in Vacation & Break.

(*) C- Kendriya Vidyalaya, Mahe (Chennai Region) will follow vacation & break schedule of Ernakulam

Region.
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Deputy Commissioner (Acad.)
Distribution:-

1- The Deputy Commissioner, KVS all Regional Offices for ciroulation to all KVs under their respective Regions.
2- The Director, All ZIETs.
3- The Pringipal, KV Kathmandu.

4- General Secretary, AIKVTA, 42-B Mitra Nagar Colony Opposite Super King School, Ram Nagar Sodala, Jaipur(Raj.}-
302019.

5. General Seeretary, KVPSS, HQRs, 78, Vitlage-Teaesar, POrJaunti, Delhi-110081,
6- General Secretary, KEVINTSA,, KV No.1, Kanchrapara PO:-Kampa 743193 (W.B}.
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